
 
Departmental/centre/institute faculty ethics approvers 
 
The following staff are responsible for the review/approval of ‘Departmental review’ ethics applications 
submitted by academic/research staff in their units  

 

Accounting & CARR Ane Tomayo a.m.tamayo@lse.ac.uk  

Anthropology Katy Gardner K.J.Gardner@lse.ac.uk  

CASE Tania Burchardt t.burchardt@lse.ac.uk  

CEP i) Henry Overman    

ii) Steve Machin; iii) Alan Manning 

h.g.overman@lse.ac.uk     
s.j.machin@lse.ac.uk    
a.manning@lse.ac.uk  

Cities Philipp Rode p.rode@lse.ac.uk  

CPEC Josie Dixon j.e.dixon@lse.ac.uk  

Economic History Chris Minns c.minns@lse.ac.uk  

Economics Ronny Razin R.Razin@lse.ac.uk   

EDEN Centre Claire Gordon C.E.Gordon@lse.ac.uk  

European Institute Jonathan White j.p.white@lse.ac.uk  

Religion & Global Society  Kevin Featherstone k.featherstone@lse.ac.uk   

Finance Dimitri Vayanos D.Vayanos@lse.ac.uk  

Firoz Lalji Institute for Africa Tim Allen T.Allen@lse.ac.uk  

Geography Riccardo Crescenzi r.crescenzi@lse.ac.uk  

Gender Studies i) Ania Plomien 

ii) Sumi Madhok 

A.Plomien@lse.ac.uk     
S.Madhok@lse.ac.uk  

Government Sarah Brierley s.brierley@lse.ac.uk   

Grantham/CCCEP Declan Conway d.conway@lse.ac.uk  

Health Policy/LSE Health Mylene Lagarde M.Lagarde@lse.ac.uk   

Hellenic Observatory Vassilis Monastiriotis V.Monastiriotis@lse.ac.uk  

IGC Jonathan Leape j.leape@lse.ac.uk    

International Development Tim Forsyth T.J.Forsyth@lse.ac.uk  

International History Marc Baer M.D.Baer@lse.ac.uk  

International Inequalities 
Institute 

Armine Ishkanian a.ishkanian@lse.ac.uk   

International Relations  i) Chris Alden  

ii) Jeffrey Chwieroth  

j.c.alden@lse.ac.uk 
J.M.Chwieroth@lse.ac.uk    

LACC Tasha Fairfield T.A.Fairfield@lse.ac.uk  

Law Tom Poole,  

Stephen Humphreys 

T.M.Poole@lse.ac.uk  
S.J.Humphreys@lse.ac.uk   

LSE100 Jillian Terry 

Chris Blunt 

J.A.Terry@lse.ac.uk 
c.j.blunt@lse.ac.uk  

LSE LIFE Helen Green H.A.Green@lse.ac.uk  

Management Kristof Madarasz k.p.madarasz@lse.ac.uk   

Mathematics Julia Boettcher J.Boettcher@lse.ac.uk  

MEC Michael Mason m.mason@lse.ac.uk    

Media and Comms Seeta Gangadharan S.P.Gangadharan@lse.ac.uk  
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Methodology Raphael Susewind R.Susewind@lse.ac.uk  

PBS Jens Madsen J.Madsen2@lse.ac.uk  

Philosophy/CPNSS Lewis Ross l.ross2@lse.ac.uk  

School of Public Policy Andres Velasco A.Velasco1@lse.ac.uk    

Social Policy Almudena Sevilla A.Sevilla@lse.ac.uk  

Sociology Suzanne Hall S.M.Hall@lse.ac.uk   

Statistics Pauline Barrieu p.m.barrieu@lse.ac.uk      

STICERD Camille Landais  c.landais@lse.ac.uk      
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